Immigration, Refugees Immigration, Réfugiés
I * I and Citizenship Canada et Citoyenneté Canada
Information disclosed under the Access to Information Act
L’information divulguée en vertu de la loi sur 'accés a I'information

Count of Request Number = Column Lakels Average day for time period 57.5 days
Rowlabels  AccesstolinformationAct Privacy Act Grand Total Median 33 days
2020-01 8 5 13 Shortest response time 0 days
2020-02 21 4 25 Longest Respone Time Closed File 718 days
2020-03 21 28 49 Longest Respone Time Active File 855 days
2020-04 48 36 84

2020-05 51 45 95

2020-06 59 70 129

2020-07 95 75 171

2020-08 135 88 223

2020-09 125 91 216

2020-10 124 72 196

2020-11 94 89 183

2020-12 97 106 203

2021-01 156 143 299

2021-02 184 173 357

2021-03 266 226 492

2021-04 245 218 463

2021-05 254 231 485

2021-06 237 221 458

2021-07 247 243 490

2021-08 276 286 562

2021-09 323 280 603

2021-10 424 357 781

2021-11 448 335 783

2021-12 371 306 677

2022-01 571 342 913

2022-02 398 302 700

2022-03 484 312 796

2022-04 383 240 623

2022-05 500 368 868

2022-06 526 404 930
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Grand Total 7172 5696 12868 L’'information divulguée en vertu de la loi sur 'accés a I'information
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_l Immigration, Refugees Immigration, Réfugiés
and Citizenship Canada et Citoyenneté Canada
Information disclosed under the Access to Information Act

L’information divulguée en vertu de la loi sur 'accés a I'information
Row Labels

Grand Total

ExtentionType FileswithExtensions
Consultation - Other

Interference with operations 2
Grand Total 715
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